BII-WSP-0325(131WS, 242)V215
SPECIFICATION:
ABS (Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene) top and bottom plates
upon request (add -SH to the end of the part number - not available in
every size)
Grommet kit is included for all single hole and blank well seals
Bolt ends are peened to prevent accidental disassembly when loosening
the seal for removal

Total
Thickness
(inch)
(TPD)
Top Plate
Diameter
(inch)
Bolt & Flanged
Nut Size
Nominal O.D.
4" WSP Series
WSP4010 4" 3.99 1" 1.32 0.50 3/4" 1/2" 0.50 0.60 2.13 4.56
3/8”-16 UNC x
2-1/2”WSP4012 4" 3.99 1-1/4" 1.66 0.50 3/4" 1/2" 0.50 0.60 2.13 4.56
WSP4015 4" 3.99 1-1/2" 1.90 0.50 3/4" 1/2" 0.50 0.60 2.13 4.56
WSP4020* 4" 3.99 2" 2.38 0.50 3/4" 1/2" 0.50 0.60 2.13 4.56 5/16”-18 UNC x
2-1/2”
*WSP4020 has raised supports, making it possible to incorporate a 3/4” cable hole
4-1/4" WSP Series
WSP4210 4-1/4" 4.08 1" 1.32 0.50 3/4" 1/2" 0.50 0.60 2.13 4.56
3/8”-16 UNC x
2-1/2”WSP4212 4-1/4" 4.08 1-1/4" 1.66 0.50 3/4" 1/2" 0.50 0.60 2.13 4.56
WSP4215 4-1/4" 4.08 1-1/2" 1.90 0.50 3/4" 1/2" 0.50 0.60 2.13 4.56
WSP4220 4-1/4" 4.08 2" 2.38 0.50 3/4" 1/2" 0.50 0.60 2.13 4.56 5/16”-18 UNC x
2-1/2”
5" WSP Series
WSP5010 5" 5.01 1" 1.32 0.90 1" 1/2" 0.50 0.60 2.13 5.62
3/8”-16 UNC x
2-1/2”
WSP5012 5" 5.01 1-1/4" 1.66 0.90 1" 1/2" 0.50 0.60 2.13 5.62
WSP5015 5" 5.01 1-1/2" 1.90 0.90 1" 1/2" 0.50 0.60 2.13 5.62
WSP5020 5" 5.01 2" 2.38 0.90 1" 1/2" 0.50 0.60 2.13 5.62
Single Hole Well Seals
Single hole are designed for subermsible pump applications
FPT Conduit
Connection FPT Vent

Total
Thickness
(inch)
(TPD)
Top
Plate
Diameter
(inch)
Bolt and Flanged
Nut Size
Nominal O.D.
5-1/4"  WSP Series
WSP5210 5-5/8" 5.15 1" 1.32 0.90 1" 1/2" 0.50 0.60 2.13 5.62 3/8”-16 UNC x
2-1/2”
6"  WSP Series
WSP6010 6" 6.03 1" 1.32 N/A 1" 1/2" 0.50 0.60 2.13 6.69
3/8”-16 UNC x
2-1/2”
WSP6012 6" 6.03 1-1/4" 1.66 N/A 1" 1/2" 0.50 0.60 2.13 6.69
WSP6015 6" 6.03 1-1/2" 1.90 0.35 1" 1/2" 0.50 0.60 2.13 6.66
WSP6020 6" 6.03 2" 2.38 0.35 1" 1/2" 0.50 0.60 2.13 6.66
6-1/4" WSP Series
WSP6210 6-1/4" 6.21 1" 1.32 N/A 1" 1/2" 0.50 0.60 2.13 6.69
3/8”-16 UNC x
2-1/2”
WSP6212 6-1/4" 6.21 1-1/4" 1.66 N/A 1" 1/2" 0.50 0.60 2.13 6.69
WSP6215 6-1/4" 6.21 1-1/2" 1.90 0.35 1" 1/2" 0.50 0.60 2.13 6.66
WSP6220 6-1/4" 6.21 2" 2.38 0.35 1" 1/2" 0.50 0.60 2.13 6.69
FPT Conduit
Connection FPT Vent
Connection

Total
Thickness
(inch)
(TPD)
Top
Plate
Diameter
(inch)
Bolt and Flanged
Nut Size
Nominal O.D.
WSP401210 4" 3.99 1-1/4" x 1" 1.66 x 1.32 1/2" 0.50 0.60 2.13 4.56
3/8”-16 UNC x
2-1/2”
WSP421210 4-1/4" 4.08 1-1/4" x 1" 1.66 x 1.32 1/2" 0.50 0.60 2.13 4.56
WSP501210 5" 5.01 1-1/4" x 1" 1.66 x 1.32 1/2" 0.50 0.60 2.13 5.62
WSP601210 6" 6.03 1-1/4" x 1" 1.66 x 1.32 1/2" 0.50 0.60 2.13 6.69
WSP601212 6" 6.03 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" 1.66 x 1.66 1/2" 0.50 0.60 2.13 6.69
WSP621210 6-1/4" 6.21 1-1/4" x 1" 1.66 x 1.32 1/2" 0.50 0.60 2.13 6.69
WSP621212 6-1/4" 6.21 1-1/4" x 1-1/4" 1.66 x 1.66 1/2" 0.50 0.60 2.13 6.69
Double Holes Well Seals
Designed for jet pump applications
DIMENSIONS
 Part No.